
 

Monday 8 September - 20 October

Thursday 11 September - 23 October

Friday 12 September - 24 October

Monday 3 November - 8 December

Thursday 6 November - 11 December

Friday 7 November - 12 December

Monday 5 January - 9 February

Thursday 8 January - 12 February

Friday 9 January - 13 February

Monday 23 February - 23 March

Thursday 26 February - 26 March

Friday 27 February - 27 March

Monday 13 April  - 18 May* 5 WKS

Thursday 16 April - 21 May

Friday 17 April - 22 May

Monday 1 June - 13 July

Thursday 4 June - 16 July

Friday 5 June - 17 July

1st HT 

Course 

173

2nd HT  

Course 

174

HALF TERM - NO GYMNASTICS: 25 - 29 May

 SUMMER HOLIDAYS - NO GYMNASTICS: 20 July - 4 September

6 WKS

* MAY BANK HOLIDAY: Monday 4 May - NO GYMNASTICS

7 WKS

Badge Presentation Week - WK1                    

Week Commencing Monday 13 April                  

Parent Watching Week - WK6                         
Week commencing Monday 18 May                               

Badge Presentation Week - WK6                   
Week Commencing Monday 18 May

Badge Presentation Week - WK1                    
Week Commencing Monday 1 June                      

Parent Watching Week (Tots only) - WK4                                    

Week commencing Monday 22 June                                       

Floor & Vault Competition (not Tots) - WK5                      

Week commencing Monday 29 June        

Badge Presentation Week - WK7                    
Week Commencing Monday 13 July

April - July

6 WKS

5 WKS

Badge Presentation Week - WK1                    

Week Commencing Monday 5 January                              

Parent Watching Week - WK6                     
Week commencing Monday 9 February                           

Badge Presentation Week - WK6                    
Week Commencing Monday 9 February

Badge Presentation Week - WK1                    

Week Commencing Monday 23 February        

Display Week - WK4                                                
Week commencing Monday 16 March   

Badge Presentation Week - WK5                    
Week Commencing Monday 23 March                

1st HT       

Course 

171

2nd HT    

Course 

172

HALF TERM - NO GYMNASTICS: 16 - 20 February

EASTER - NO GYMNASTICS: 30 March - 10 April

SUMMER TERM 2026 

HALF TERM - NO GYMNASTICS: 27 - 31 October

7 WKS

2nd HT  

Course 

170

January - March
SPRING TERM 2026

CHRISTMAS - NO GYMNASTICS: 15 December 2025 - 2 January 2026

6 WKS

Badge Presentation Week - WK1                    

Week Commencing Monday 3 November                                                    

PWW & Team Competition - WK5                                              
Week commencing Monday 1 December       

Badge Presentation Week - WK5                      
Week commencing Monday 1 December  

Christmas Party Week - WK6                           
Week commencing Monday 8 December

TGC Yearly Calendar September 2025 - July 2026

1st HT   

Course 

169

AUTUMN TERM 2025
September - December

Badge Presentation Week - WK1                   

Week Commencing Monday 8 September                      

Parent Watching Week (PWW) - WK4                     
Week commencing Monday 29 September                         

Badge Presentation Week - WK7                   
Week Commencing Monday 20 October   


